Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2016

Confirm consecutive 12-mth period (mth-yr to
mth-yr)

Jan/2016 - Dec/2016

Sector

Municipality

Agency Sub-sector

Municipal

Organization Name

Township of Drummond/North Elmsley

Total Floor Annual Flow Electricity Electricity Natural Natural Fuel Oil Fuel Oil Propane Propane
Operation Name Operation Type Address City Postal Code Area Unit Avg hrs/wk (ML) Quantity Unit Gas Quantity Gas Unit 1 & 2 Quantity | 1 & 2 Unit Quantity Unit
Drummond Center Hall Community centres 1920 Drummond Concession 7 |Perth K7H 3C8 | 2,430.00| Square feet 30 0.00000 | 14,935.32000| kwWh 3,239.90000 Litre
Ferguson Falls Hall Community centres 1362 Ferguson Falls Road Lanark KOG 1KO | 2,140.00| Square feet 30 0.00000 2,813.90000 KWh 2,364.50000 Litre
Fire Hall Administrative and Training Fire stations and associated offices and facilities 14 Sherbrooke Street East Perth K7H 1A2 | 13,095.00| Square feet 45 0.00000 | 37,600.89000| kwh 9,765.00000 | Cubic Meter
Port Elmsley Hall Community centres 120 Station Road Perth K7H 3C7 | 3,200.00| Square feet 20 0.00000 9,195.90000 KWh 3,085.52000 Litre
Public Works Yard #1 Port Elmsley Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored {310 Port EImsley Road Perth K7H 3C7 | 3,500.00| Square feet 60 0.00000 | 27,583.92000| kwWh 6,333.60000 Litre
Public Works Yard #2 Drummond Center|Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored |1920 Drummond Concession 7 |Perth K7H 3C8 | 7,194.00| Square feet 60 0.00000 | 22,402.98000 KWh 10,119.20000 Litre
Township Administration Center Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers |310 Port Elmsley Road Perth K7H 3C7 | 6,740.00| Square feet 55 0.00000 |41,308.39000| kwh 11,193.90000 Litre
Township Landfill Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored | 745 Code Road Perth K7H 3C8 288.00| Square feet 35 0.00000 5,715.53000 KWh

9,392.55268
3,743.68519
19,798.60909
8,766.27439
18,303.93723
28,473.97173
18,718.05145
203.17566

20.51615

9.08301
10.79657
13.26592
27.38459
18.27432
17.80530
19.84559

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

Building /

Operation

Identifier |Comments
Note 1
Note 2
Note 3
Note 4

Note 1 Please note the energy consumption costs for Hydro are split with the office complex at Drummond Center in this case bill is 60% garage

and 40% office.

Note 2 Please note that hydro bill was split between the Port EImsley office and garage complexes, 60% office and 40% garage

Note 3 Please note the energy consumption costs for Hydro are split with the office complex at Drummond Center in this case bill is 60% garage and 40% office.

Note 4 Please note the energy consumption is split with the office complex at Port EImsley in this case bill is 40% garage and 60% office.




