Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2016							
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period (mth-yr to							
mth-yr)	n/2016 - Dec/2016						
Sector	Municipality						
Agency Sub-sector	Municipal						
Organization Name	Township of Drummond/North Elmsley						

																				Building /	
					Total Floor			Annual Flow		Electricity		Natural	Fuel Oil	Fuel Oil	Propane	Propane	GHG Emissions	Energy Intensity		Operation	4
Operation Name	Operation Type	Address	City	Postal Code			Avg hrs/wk	(ML)	Quantity		Gas Quantity	Gas Unit	1 & 2 Quantity		Quantity	Unit	(Kg)	(ekWh/sqft)	(ekWh/Mega Litre)		Comments
Drummond Center Hall	Community centres	1920 Drummond Concession	7 Perth	K7H 3C8	2,430.00	Square feet	30	0.00000	14,935.32000	kWh			3,239.90000	Litre			9,392.55268	20.51615	0.00000		Note 1
Ferguson Falls Hall	Community centres	1362 Ferguson Falls Road	Lanark	K0G 1K0	2,140.00	Square feet	30	0.00000	2,813.90000	kWh					2,364.50000	Litre	3,743.68519	9.08301	0.00000		
Fire Hall Administrative and Training	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	14 Sherbrooke Street East	Perth	K7H 1A2	13,095.00	Square feet	45	0.00000	37,600.89000	kWh	9,765.00000	Cubic Meter					19,798.60909	10.79657	0.00000		
Port Elmsley Hall	Community centres	120 Station Road	Perth	K7H 3C7	3,200.00	Square feet	20	0.00000	9,195.90000	kWh			3,085.52000	Litre			8,766.27439				
Public Works Yard #1 Port Elmsley	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or sto	red 310 Port Elmsley Road	Perth	K7H 3C7	3,500.00	Square feet	60	0.00000	27,583.92000	kWh			6,333.60000	Litre			18,303.93723	27.38459	0.00000		Note 2
Public Works Yard #2 Drummond Cent	er Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or sto	red 1920 Drummond Concession	7 Perth	K7H 3C8	7,194.00	Square feet	60	0.00000	22,402.98000	kWh			10,119.20000	Litre			28,473.97173	18.27432	0.00000)	Note 3
Township Administration Center	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chamb	ers 310 Port Elmsley Road	Perth	K7H 3C7	6,740.00	Square feet	55	0.00000	41,308.39000	kWh					11,193.90000	Litre	18,718.05145	17.80530	0.00000)	Note 4
Township Landfill	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or sto	red 745 Code Road	Perth	K7H 3C8	288.00	Square feet	35	0.00000	5,715.53000	kWh							203.17566	19.84559	0.00000)	
Note 1 Please note the energy consumption of	osts for Hydro are split with the office complex at Drummond Center in this case bill is 60% gain	rage and 40% office.																			
Note 2 Please note that hydro bill was split bet	ween the Port Elmsley office and garage complexes, 60% office and 40% garage																				
Note 3 Please note the energy consumption of	osts for Hydro are split with the office complex at Drummond Center in this case bill is 60% gai	rage and 40% office.																			
Note 4 Please note the energy consumption is	split with the office complex at Port Elmsley in this case bill is 40% garage and 60% office.																				